November 2025 Building Permit Report

Permit #
12453
12445
12444
12439
12436
12435
12434
12430
12425
12414
12409
12408
12407
12404
12403
12399
12391
12382
12377
12373
12362
12358
12341
12294

Parcel #
12.16.23
15.54.04.10
20.44.02
12.19.31
18.35.11
16.09.1222
19.17.31
21.8S.13
12.91.01
15.0A.09
14.57.01.071
26.74.02.06
15.92.13B
21.95.06.02
30.12.11
47.14.21
19.59.01
17.94.03
21.94.11
17.15.14
11.53.02.07
26.74.04.07R
26.77.02.01R
15.74.12.08

Purpose

New Outbuilding

New Outbuilding

New Outbuilding

New Outbuilding
Manufactured Home
Expand Outbuilding
New Outbuilding

New Outbuilding
Manufactured Home
New SF Residential
New Outbuilding

New SF Residential
New Outbuilding
Expand Outbuilding
Cell Tower
Commercial

Expand SF Residential
New SF Residential
New SF Residential
New Mobile Home
Repair/Remodel SF Residential
New SF Residential
New SF Residential
Repair/Remodel SF Residential

Comments
New ag outbuilding
new outbuilding

"MEADE COUNTY

i s

[Righ Rast. Rich Futare.

Parcel Address
20140 126TH PL
16630 ELK HORN RD

New 10x 16 ' shed with electricity on coni 6830 WALLEYE WAY

New Menards ag outbuilding

Moving Mobile Home to new Location

expanding onto pole barn
New ag outbuilding
New outbuilding

20275 AVALANCH RD
13498 ALKALIRD
13301 PLEASANT VALLEY RD

13146 COTTONWOOD CREEK RD

13862 RIATALP

manufactured home coming in with Sept 12656 Eden Rd

home/basement/att garage
New detached garage
House and att garage

New Polebarn w/elec
outbuilding extended
update tower equipment
Upgrade Cell Tower

New deck

New SF home with Garage

New SF Home w/attached garage and de

New mobile home
Replacing Old Deck

New 2 bdm SF home with garage.
New Residential w/Attached Garage

Rebuild House After Fire

21716 MCINTOSH RD
9950 ECHO VALLEY CT
24003 CINCH CT

6355 CHANTEL CIR
1544 SINGLE TREE DR
14780 HWY 34

16544 OLD HWY 212
13352 194TH ST

13416 207th St

14114 STAGECOACH LN
20749 KIMBER RD

8234 S BLUCKSBERG MTN RD
24028 BRIDLE RIDGE RD
22410 Billet Ct

7313 WONDERLAND CT

Type of Construction

Agricultural
Residential
Residential
Agricultural
Residential
Agricultural
Agricultural
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

Project Cost
0
120966
3400

0

5000
43720
0
57600
255316
663846
23808
281448
76800
67200
50000
25000
12000
377996
330156
192752
68500
225891
303406
196084



