November 2025 Building Permit Report

Permit #	Parcel #	Purpose	Comments	Parcel Address	Type of Construction	Project Cost
12453	12.16.23	New Outbuilding	New ag outbuilding	20140 126TH PL	Agricultural	0
12445	15.54.04.10	New Outbuilding	new outbuilding	16630 ELK HORN RD	Residential	120966
12444	20.44.02	New Outbuilding	New 10x 16 ' shed with electricity on co	n: 6830 WALLEYE WAY	Residential	3400
12439	12.19.31	New Outbuilding	New Menards ag outbuilding	20275 AVALANCH RD	Agricultural	0
12436	18.35.11	Manufactured Home	Moving Mobile Home to new Location	13498 ALKALI RD	Residential	5000
12435	16.09.1222	Expand Outbuilding	expanding onto pole barn	13301 PLEASANT VALLEY RD	Agricultural	43720
12434	19.17.31	New Outbuilding	New ag outbuilding	13146 COTTONWOOD CREEK RD	Agricultural	0
12430	21.SS.13	New Outbuilding	New outbuilding	13862 RIATA LP	Residential	57600
12425	12.91.01	Manufactured Home	manufactured home coming in with Sep	oti 12656 Eden Rd	Residential	255316
12414	15.0A.09	New SF Residential	home/basement/att garage	21716 MCINTOSH RD	Residential	663846
12409	14.57.01.071	New Outbuilding	New detached garage	9950 ECHO VALLEY CT	Residential	23808
12408	26.74.02.06	New SF Residential	House and att garage	24003 CINCH CT	Residential	281448
12407	15.92.13B	New Outbuilding	New Polebarn w/elec	6355 CHANTEL CIR	Residential	76800
12404	21.95.06.02	Expand Outbuilding	outbuilding extended	1544 SINGLE TREE DR	Residential	67200
12403	30.12.11	Cell Tower	update tower equipment	14780 HWY 34	Commercial	50000
12399	47.14.21	Commercial	Upgrade Cell Tower	16544 OLD HWY 212	Commercial	25000
12391	19.59.01	Expand SF Residential	New deck	13352 194TH ST	Residential	12000
12382	17.94.03	New SF Residential	New SF home with Garage	13416 207th St	Residential	377996
12377	21.94.11	New SF Residential	New SF Home w/attached garage and c	le: 14114 STAGECOACH LN	Residential	330156
12373	17.15.14	New Mobile Home	New mobile home	20749 KIMBER RD	Residential	192752
12362	11.53.02.07	Repair/Remodel SF Residential	Replacing Old Deck	8234 S BLUCKSBERG MTN RD	Residential	68500
12358	26.74.04.07R	New SF Residential	New 2 bdm SF home with garage.	24028 BRIDLE RIDGE RD	Residential	225891
12341	26.77.02.01R	New SF Residential	New Residential w/Attached Garage	22410 Billet Ct	Residential	303406
12294	15.74.12.08	Repair/Remodel SF Residential	Rebuild House After Fire	7313 WONDERLAND CT	Residential	196084

MEADE COUNTY